
 RULES COMMITTEE 

 August 19, 2020 

 Agenda Item:  A.1.a 

Page 1 

AUGUST 25, 2020 – AMENDED AGENDA 
 

PROPOSED ADDITIONS – PRINTED AGENDA 
 

APPROVAL OF ANY NON-COVID RELATED ITEMS BELOW INCLUDES A 
SUNSHINE WAIVER 

 

MAYOR AND COUNCIL REQUESTS 
 

2.x   Approval of the Women’s Equality Day and Women’s Suffrage Centennial 

Anniversary Community Event sponsored by Council District 8 as a City Council 

sponsored Special Event to Expend City Funds and Accept Donations of Materials and 

Services for the Event. (Arenas) 

 

RECOMMENDATION 

 

1. Approve recognition of the Women’s Equality Day and Women’s Suffrage Centennial 

Anniversary on Wednesday, August 26, 2020 as a City Council sponsored Special Event and 

approve the expenditure of funds. 

2. Approve and accept donations from various individuals, businesses or community groups to 

support the event. 

3. Place the item on the Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Council Agenda for action. 

 

 

CITY MANAGER’S REQUESTS 
 

PROPOSED COVID-19 RELATED ADDITIONS – PRINTED AGENDA 

 
2.x Amendment to the Grant Agreement with Silicon Valley Community Foundation 

for Census 2020 Community-Based Outreach. 

 

RECOMMENDATION 

 

Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute an amendment 

to the grant agreement with Silicon Valley Community Foundation for Census 2020 

community-based outreach, increasing the maximum total compensation up to $120,000 

for a total maximum compensation of $399,125. 

CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) 

resulting in no physical changes to the environment. (City Manager) 

 

 



 RULES COMMITTEE 

 August 19, 2020 

 Agenda Item:  A.1.a 

 

Page 2 

CITY ATTORNEY’S REQUESTS 
 

 

CITY CLERK’S REQUESTS 
 


